
Day Month Date Event Arrival Time

Friday August 31 Football Pep Band (vs. DeSmet) 6:30pm

Thursday September 6 Volleyball Pep Band (vs. Castlewood) 6:30pm

Friday September 14 Football Pep Band (vs. ORR) 6:30pm

Thursday September 20 Volleyball Pep Band (vs. Colman-Egan) 6:30pm

Monday September 24 Coronation at 7:00pm 6:30pm

7-12 Band & Choir

Tuesday September 25 Volleyball Pep Band (vs. Baltic) 6:30pm

Friday September 28 Homecoming

Pep Rally TBA

Parade 1:00pm

Football vs. Duebrook 6:30pm

Wednesday October 3 All-State Choir Workshop at USD TBA

Thursday October 11 All-State Choir Workshop at SDSU TBA

Thursday October 11 Volleyball Pep Band (vs. Duebrook) 6:30pm

Thursday Ocotber 18  Football Pep Band (vs. Lake Preston) 6:30pm

Tuesday October 23 Football Playoffs - TBA TBA

Friday Ocotber 26 All-State Choir in Rapid City ****

Saturday Ocotber 27 All-State Choir in Rapid City - Concert at 8pm ****

Monday Ocotber 29 Football Playoffs - TBA ****

St. Mary 7-12 Fall Music Performances

**Changes may occur throughout the year and will be announced 

in band/choir class and via email.



Day Month Date Event Arrival Time

Friday November 30 Elementary Christmas Concert at 7:00pm ****

Monday December 3 East Central Honor Band (9-12) TBA

Thursday December 6 GBB Pep Band (vs. DeSmet) 6:30pm

Friday December 7 BBB Pep Band (vs. DeSmet) 6:30pm

Monday December 17 7-12 Christmas Concert at 7:00pm 6:30pm

Tuesday January 8 BBB Pep Band (vs. Parker) 6:30pm

Friday January 11 BBB Pep Band (vs. Arlington) 6:30pm

Thursday January 24 BBB Pep Band (vs. Elkton) 6:30pm

Friday January 25 GBB Pep Band (vs. Elkton) 6:30pm

Monday January 28 GBB Pep Band (vs. Bridgewater-Emery) 6:30pm

Monday February 4 GBB Pep Band (vs. Canistota) 6:30pm

Wednesday March 20 Region II Vocal Contest (9-12) TBA

Thursday April 4 Reading Council Banquet Fundraiser TBA

Thursday April 25 7-12 Spring Cocnert at 7:00pm 6:30pm

Friday April 26 K-6 Spring Concert at 7:00pm 6:30pm

(7-12 Band members will perform with 5th & 6th)

Friday May 10 St. Mary Graduation at 7:00pm 6:30pm

7-12 Band & HS Choir

Monday May 27 Memorial Day Events - 7-12 Band TBA

**Changes may occur throughout the year and will be announced 

in band/choir class and via email.

St. Mary 7-12 Winter & Spring Music Performances


